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DNS

Bike No.
29
26
23
91
101
25
32
48
51
50
36
28
22
24
46
39
53
34
49
119
37
47
45
40
27
52
30
38
185
44
31
43
61
88
21
41
35
33

Tuesday, 1 March 2022

Rider

Team, Team Magoo
Team, Choice Susp WP Tea
Team, Tracks Adv Gear
Team, Seven Facade
Team, Nicky nowing rash
Team, TD182

Team, SCR 2

Team, Onanysunday
Team, Daddys Girls
Team, Joes team

Team, Jacoota

Team, She Il be right
Team, Woody n Drew
Team, The Jindy Pair
Team, Born Ready

Team, FOAHO Racing
Team, Six Pac

Team, SCR

Team, LCM

Team, Tractor n

Team, Sloppy

Team, Harvey and Harvey
Team, Mr North

Team, Camden Kunts
Team, Harwen

Team, Team Monro
Team, Nohope

Team, G Town Boys
Team, Gone Fishing
Team, Pablo SenditBrah
Team, Storm riders
Team, BingBoof

Team, First Timers
Team, Done in 4 strokes
Team, Tim and Ben Bike M
Team, The 2 Stroke Jokes
Team, Seademons

Team, LSK

* PRELIMINARY RESULTS ONLY all DNF and DNS to be comfirmed

Total Laps
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
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Transmoto 10 Hour Tumut

Best Lap
5
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Best Lap Time
29:12.250
31:34.079
31:40.725
31:23.747
30:58.001
33:46.690
32:40.941
34:51.553
35:08.352
25:48.018
33:33.323
35:52.895
36:25.502
36:49.328
35:26.183
35:49.877
36:37.793
27:43.746
36:27.520
37:41.737
33:54.399
36:26.938
35:54.126
36:30.574
34:02.796
42:10.064
37:24.635
37:24.528
34:21.676
35:07.362
45:23.440
28:19.276
40:07.826
50:03.749
40:23.557
56:16.628

02:07:17.549
00:00.000

PAIRS

Overall Time

Team Riders

Patrick McGillivray Riley McGillivray
Matt Fish Rob Novack

Simmo Arthur Corey Banks
Hayden Birch Raphael Moss
Charlie Anderson Nick Odri

lan Derwent Michael Chapman
Ashley Russel Bennett Egan

Nigel Slocum Adrian Middleton
Ethan Leinonen Liam Klaus

Paul Jewitt Jed Willia

Jacob Williams Michael Turner
Scott Leighton Brad Woods
Andrew Turner Craig Woodward
Owen Plum Craig Sharp

Andrew Paff John Waugh

Connor Clayton Jacob Dawson
Ken Burt Ray Thorpe

Michael Prosenik Mitchell Howitt
Liam Johnon Will Spinelli

Zack Follett Ash Bunn

Kyle Andreazzza Anthony Piromalli
Cameron Harvey Anthony Harvey
Sam Palma Jeremy Hart

John McNeice Rohan Somers
Trent Harvey Luke Gowen

Matt Monro Owen Monro

Tony Hope Dean Knight

Mark Dotta Jake Ceccato

Chris Wilson Hayden Salter
Michael Faulkner Jarrod Sykes
Neville Behan Aaron Behan
Joshua Lee Robert OConnor
Joshua Glenn Dean Cullearn
Bailey Lovett Harrison Small
Timothy Roper Benjamin Moore
Craig Evans Nate Rampant

Harry Watson Sam Gailard

Shane Kemp Lewis Stallan
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