TRANGMOTO			Transmoto 10 H	nut	PAIRS			DIV::1::MOTO 1	
*Pos.		Bike No.	Rider	Total Laps	Best Lap	Best Lap Time	Overall Time	Team Riders	
1		29	Team, Team Magoo	17	5	29:12.250		Patrick McGillivray Riley McGillivray	
2		26	Team, Choice Susp WP Tea	16	5	31:34.079		Matt Fish Rob Novack	
3		23	Team, Tracks Adv Gear	16	2	31:40.725		Simmo Arthur Corey Banks	
4		91	Team, Seven Facade	16	5	31:23.747		Hayden Birch Raphael Moss	
5		101	Team, Nicky nowing rash	15	6	30:58.001		Charlie Anderson Nick Odri	
6		25	Team, TD182	14	3	33:46.690		Ian Derwent Michael Chapman	
7		32	Team, SCR 2	14	4	32:40.941		Ashley Russel Bennett Egan	
8		48	Team, Onanysunday	14	3	34:51.553		Nigel Slocum Adrian Middleton	
9		51	Team, Daddys Girls	14	3	35:08.352		Ethan Leinonen Liam Klaus	
10		50	Team, Joes team	14	8	25:48.018		Paul Jewitt Jed Willia	
11		36	Team, Jacoota	14	6	33:33.323		Jacob Williams Michael Turner	
12		28	Team, She II be right	13	3	35:52.895		Scott Leighton Brad Woods	
13		22	Team, Woody n Drew	13	3	36:25.502		Andrew Turner Craig Woodward	
14		24	Team, The Jindy Pair	13	7	36:49.328		Owen Plum Craig Sharp	
15		46	Team, Born Ready	13	5	35:26.183		Andrew Paff John Waugh	
16		39	Team, FOAHO Racing	13	6	35:49.877		Connor Clayton Jacob Dawson	
17		53	Team, Six Pac	12	5	36:37.793		Ken Burt Ray Thorpe	
18		34	Team, SCR	12	6	27:43.746		Michael Prosenik Mitchell Howitt	
19		49	Team, LCM	12	3	36:27.520		Liam Johnon Will Spinelli	
20		119	Team, Tractor n	12	3	37:41.737		Zack Follett Ash Bunn	
21		37	Team, Sloppy	12	5	33:54.399		Kyle Andreazzza Anthony Piromalli	
22		47	Team, Harvey and Harvey	12	5	36:26.938		Cameron Harvey Anthony Harvey	
23		45	Team, Mr North	11	5	35:54.126		Sam Palma Jeremy Hart	
24		40	Team, Camden Kunts	11	4	36:30.574		John McNeice Rohan Somers	
25		27	Team, Harwen	10	4	34:02.796		Trent Harvey Luke Gowen	
26		52	Team, Team Monro	10	4	42:10.064		Matt Monro Owen Monro	
27		30	Team, Nohope	9	5	37:24.635		Tony Hope Dean Knight	
28		38	Team, G Town Boys	9	4	37:24.528		Mark Dotta Jake Ceccato	
29		185	Team, Gone Fishing	8	8	34:21.676		Chris Wilson Hayden Salter	
30		44	Team, Pablo SenditBrah	8	3	35:07.362		Michael Faulkner Jarrod Sykes	
31		31	Team, Storm riders	7	4	45:23.440		Neville Behan Aaron Behan	
32		43	Team, BingBoof	7	7	28:19.276		Joshua Lee Robert OConnor	
33		61	Team, First Timers	6	3	40:07.826		Joshua Glenn Dean Cullearn	
34		88	Team, Done in 4 strokes	6	2	50:03.749		Bailey Lovett Harrison Small	
35		21	Team, Tim and Ben Bike M	6	2	40:23.557		Timothy Roper Benjamin Moore	
36		41	Team, The 2 Stroke Jokes	5	4	56:16.628		Craig Evans Nate Rampant	
37		35	Team, Seademons	3	2	02:07:17.549		Harry Watson Sam Gailard	
89	DNS	33	Team, LSK	0	0	00:00.000		Shane Kemp Lewis Stallan	